NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

Box Number= AZ15102
R A0 0O 000 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC373189-AMC373189

1 Initial Receipt

ITUERIII  azis1021  Avcazatas amcarases



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1318481

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1363214
Date of Transaction: 07/19/2006

CUSTOMER||[DANIEL A WELCH ENTEREDIN COMPUTER—

DAVE SEUBERT
5215 S DEBORAH DR JUL 21 2006 (b

TEMPE,AZ 85283

Receipt

LINE UNIT
y ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porop [[TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
1 100 |ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION - nla- 50,0
“VNIFEE $30 (1993) '
CASES: AMC373189/$30.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
5> |l 1.00 [ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING prs 1500
“VIFEE $15 (1930) '
CASES: AMC373189/$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125
311190 1903 -n/a- || 125.00
CASES: AMC373189/$125.00
| TOTAL: $170.00|
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management". |
ol AMOUNT:|[$170.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD |l RECEIVED:[07/19/2006 |

NAME:||DAVE SEUBERT
WELCH, DANIEL A
5215 S DEBORAH DR
TEMPE AZ 85283

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX5143 || AUTH CODE:||019800 |
| NAME ON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH |
| EXPIRES:][03/31/2009 |
| SIGNATURE:| |

| REMARKS |

l |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

)

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder 7/19/2006
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These documents have been scanned!
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Do not remove this notice from this file!
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

Box Number= AZ15102
0 00 OO

Claim Bégin-End: AMC373189-AMC373189

4 Annual Filings

IR azis1021  Avcazatas amcsrasss




Run Date/Time: 8/16/2019

CBS Receipt: 4528773
Agency Tracking ID: 1565363729

Assessment Year: 2020

Paid On: 8/9/2019

Claim Name
MOLLY MARIE

MOLLY MARIE #2
MOLLY MARIE #3
MOLLY MARIE #4
MOLLY MARIE #5
MOLLY MARIE #6
MOLLY MARIE #7
MOLLY MARIE #8
MOLLY MARIE #9
MOLLY MARIE #10
MOLLY MARIE 11
TOOTIE 1

MOLLY MARIE #12
MOLLY MARIE #13
MOLLY MARIE #14
MOLLY MARIE #15
MOLLY MARIE #16
TOOTIE 2

MOLLY MARIE #25
MOLLY MARIE #26

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC364075

AMC364289

AMC364290

AMC364346

AMC364467

AMC364468

AMC365109

AMC365110

AMC365111

AMC365112

AMC371568

AMC371569

AMC372854

AMC372855

AMC372856

AMC372857

AMC372858

AMC373189

AMC390536
AMC390537

Lead File No
AMC364075

AMC364289
AMC364289
AMC364346
AMC364467
AMC364467
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC371568
AMC371568
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC373189
AMC390536
AMC390536

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $3,300.00

Page 22 Of 122

Printed For Lead File # AMC373189

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Receipt Page 18 of 101

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4528773
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4649595
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2019

CUSTOMER:
IIDANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US
LINE UNIT
TY
" Q DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY
1 1.00 ' ! -n/a-  3300.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC364075/S3300.00

TOTAL: $3,300.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 3300.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/09/2019

NAME: DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 AUTH CODE: 07056C

NAME ON
CARD: DANIEL A WELCH

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
= BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS |
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 180 Of 316 |
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

CBS Receipt: 4234485 Printed For Lead File # AMC373189

Agency Tracking ID: 1534215144

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20
Total Amount Paid: $3,100.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/14/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
| MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt ~ Page 48 of 89

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4234485
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #; 4349837
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2018

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL A. WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US

LINE UNIT
y QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / - n/a-
7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC364075/$3100.00

3100.00

TOTAL:| $3,100.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:|3100.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:|08/13/2018

|
|
|
|

NAME:|DANIEL A. WELCH
492 N. FALCON
- IGILBERT AZ 85234 US

[ CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 | AUTH CODE:][06089C

NAME ON

CARD: DANIEL A. WELCH

| SIGNATURE/]

[ REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT

8/16/2018



Run Date:  08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951296 Printed For Lead File # AMC373189
Agency Tracking ID: 1503458575

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $3,100.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 48 of 101

United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951296
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4061025
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| | CUSTOMER:

DANIEL A WELCH
492 N FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC371569/$3100.00

1 1.00 -n/a- {3100.00

TOTAL:| $3,100.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
1| AMOUNT:|[3100.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:08/22/2017 |

NAME:||IDANIEL A WELCH
492 N FALCON |
GILBERT AZ 85234 US ‘

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 || _AuTH copkip9sioc ]
NAME ON

CARD:
| EXPIRES:[[02/2020 |
| SIGNATURE/]| " |

DANIEL A WELCH

| REMARKS |

| ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time:  05:50 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3624047 Printed For Lead File# AMC373189

Agency Tracking ID: 1470710536

Assessment Year: 2017
Paid On: 08/08/2016

Number of BLM Serial Nr:

Total Amount Paid:

20
$3,100.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Kecetpt rage 11 of o

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3624047
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

Transac—t-ion #e 372’77787
Date of Transaction; 08/08/2016

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON DR.
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE | TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~n/a- 13100.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '
CASES: AMC371569/$3100.00

TOTAL:| $3,100.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:|13100.00 POSTMARKED:(IN/A
TYPE:||CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:||08/08/2016

NAME{{DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON DR.
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

| CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX6063 | AUTH CODE:[|03608C |

NAME ON
CARD:

EXPIRES:[[02/2017

DANIEL A WELCH

SIGNATURE!|

| - REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016



764075
264 2
264340

293199 364407
“ 205 109

371563

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT etk
N e N
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch :_/: & U\:r;g
Y o
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. s o =m
. . . BLM - —
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date ?_‘ > g m
Telephone: 480-622-8051 Stamp = i
E-mail addr SN 5
> = .
Signature: (44 L
\_~
L1 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME | DATA (if available) e S e
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
. 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
e 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $155 =_ $3100.00
YA . /
Check No: / ¢/  Init L;[ 7 /L; (/
R P 7
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 33 [’CP )7f
Ar el 3::‘903"‘“ For BLM Use Only
www.az.blm.g

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

A



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT N y
= 0
May _be useq \{wth thg following forms for listing BLM !:Z] = ‘;3:0
additional mining claims: Date =@ m
Check One. ‘ Stamp < - pet )
2 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = —~ e
. ) .l
A Maintenance Fee Payment = > M
O  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims S = = @
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished i A
o ro <y
[ == o
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
IﬂbéE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (¥ available) TWP RNG SEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 _ 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 - 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



¢ Keceipt i ragc 1 uL i

United States Department of the Interior
Buieau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE _
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3368518
Phone: 602-417-9200

| Trangaction #: 3466613
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2015

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

UNIT

LINE| .
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |[MAINT -n/a- 13100.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY: RECEIVED ~ ||2016/20 )
JICASES: AMC364075/$3100.00

e ———— o T ——

- TOTAL:| $3,100.00

1 }11.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION | |
lNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt co".

1 AMOUNT:(3100.00 _ POSTMARKED:|IN/A

I TYPE:{{CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[|08/17/2015

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO; || XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 ' AUTH CODE:||02265C

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:{|02/2017
| SIGNATURE:|

DANIEL A WELCH

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/17/2015



bYos
e 3%5\-’ g(aL/;%OI
égos% Se296

364961
371568 365109

3773189
3115093
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
T ey <
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch =5 = X
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. T;' S ™~
BLM = nim
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date :’ ‘_\j ;,‘1?'
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp f: > = ’_ﬁ
E-mail addregs: danw @yafw ; = 5
Signature;__\ (// { 1 /\ B - =
[}

L Checkére if this is a change of address. A
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER c
NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG SE
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29

2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N OF 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
- 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N e = 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $155=_ $3100.00
CheckNo: (Y0 mit. ¢,
S~ .
’ . -2

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 5 / / j ? 457

kil [ e For BLM Use Only

“."i‘!._}:.__‘hrl.._.

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

e o)

b o S LN Y



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ;:C = :
additional mining claims: Date = = X
Check One. Stamp "_Zj =
L2 Affidayit of Performance of Annual Work = e ;‘ﬁi
A Maintenance Fee Payment o~ =y
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims =5 = g
L Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ot > =3
o) = -
=
AMC COUNTY RECORDER >
LI _ :
No | NUMBER | CLAIMSITENAME | fo e eiiable) TWP " RN | CBEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
. PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3113948

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3205680
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2014
CUSTOMER: |
DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [[MAINT 20) || _ n/a- 11310000
~ " |[MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015 )
CASES: AMC364075/$3100.00

TOTAL:|| $3,100.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
BOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". l
1 |l AMOUNT[3100.00 __|POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

[ TYPE:||CREDIT CARD |l RECEIVED{[0827/2014 |

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

| CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX5707 _|_AUTHCODE/[03871D |
NAME ON
CARD{|PANIEL WELCH

B EXPIRES:[02/2017 |
| SIGNATURE:[ |

B REMARKS |
B |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2014




23 58 3eUoTs
264999
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch

Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr.

) ) . BLM

City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date

Telephone: 4?0‘ ~497-3547 , Stamp

E-mail address danw I tﬁ?yah q/

Signature: _\ /-, /f.e ) /x/\,

U Check h/re if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CHAIRSITE BANE DATA (f available) WP | Shg | SEG
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140=_ $2800.00

Check No: [ ﬂ Init. S0,
o 2 =

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 'Q 4& ,’3 0323

A:xf;‘: ;rt:teosff'ce For BLM Use Only

;.-“ . . . g

This form is available from the Arizona Dep lali
g@ NT
i
i

Y

“

m@&

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

A
i

e Sl

me t I\&gﬁﬁand Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM f ““ ]
additional mining claims: Daté e & i 8
Check One. Stamp 5 "’“:' oy
L1 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work by iok?
A Maintenance Fee Payment o . "
L Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ~ P g 4,
L) Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished P o =
s L) -
L 4
AMC COUNTY RECORDER ol (3
IN <
IE\IOF NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N o] 29
17 | 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



-

L\VV\/LPL

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No:

2863023

Transaction #: 2948912
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2013

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / [MAINT 2014
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00

(20)

-n/a- | 2800.00

TOTAL:|  $2,800.00|

L

PAYMENT INFORMATION

E\IOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1| AMOUNT:|[2800.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:|[08/23/2013
NAME:[WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US
| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX2290 _|l_AUTH CODE{jo23614 |
NAI\C“[E@ DANIEL A WELCH
[ EXPIRES:[[06/2016 |
SIGNATURE: |
[ REMARKS
L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billin

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

g System and is a paper representation of a portion

3/23/2013
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BeHH6T
365109
AT 211569
o =
S S =
] ~: e
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ;—-3 * - e
< N i
=i
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch :Ig © Z=
o= (g oo
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. NN > Dﬁ;;‘
Al : BLM 2 =T 2
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date £ %"
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp o m
E-mail address: danwelch59@yahoo.com
Signature:
W Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER GLAMAEITENAME DATA (If available) T | BRG: | SEC
1 .364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 =  $2800.00
s \Vy ”"
Check No: (/L /Init. C //C(} ,/
. YN, =y
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: Q (V %/{ @K’D
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.az.blm.gov

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
NTERED IN COMPUTER

CNC

RL G- 102



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

5]
- L
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ;:
additional mining claims: Date i~ r:;g,
Check One. Stamp 2’ o

2 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

}
4

YNOZINY *XINIOHY
#m NV 82 9 1
Y

A Maintenance Fee Payment mf?—,
LI Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims -'?1‘:'
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ;’
LN N - | CLAIMISITE NAME gg}’/{“g;’asggag"“ TWP | RNG | SEC
1 | 371568 | Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 ~ Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 | 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N oE 29
14 | 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 | 372858 ” Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N . 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109‘ 2N 9E 20
18 | 300537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 | 2N 9E 20
19 | 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 " Tootie #2 : 2006-0964277 N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Depart
Bureau of Land Mahagement

LANDS/RECREATI

of the Interior

ON & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

2642683

Transaction #: 2723376

F5

Date QL Transaction: 08/28/2012

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR

GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

————W

CUSTOMER: |

——

o——————

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT |

pRICE |TOTAL

1 1.00
I

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT

' CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00
l TOTAL :I

2013/20

1 - n/a- |} 2800.00
$2,800.00

L

PAYMENT INFORMATION

EIOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land

Mgmt CO".

—

1

AMOUNT:

2800.00

POSTMARKED:{IN/A

TYPE;|

[CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:||08/28/2012

|

NAME:

WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO:

XXXXXXXXXXXX2290

AUTH CODE:{{02854C

NAME ON CARD:I DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:

06/2016

DE—

SIGNATURE:

-

REMARKS

-

electronic record contained therein.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper re

presentation of a portion of the official
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT - L
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch 5 i—)
: 492 N. Falcon Dr. % = e
Address: 492 alcon Dr. BLM > =
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date ,:,;
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp ~
| ~ oS
E-mail address: danwel h§9@hoo. ~ z =
Signature: *__CAngef N loe}
L Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
7 1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
/| 2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
-/ 3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
a 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
J 5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
g 6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
ar 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
/|8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
/e 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
V|10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N oE 20
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140=_ $2800.00
é “r % 7) 4
Check No: C o Init. QM[ /C‘)
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: o L/l)é’ /]2 \—
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az.blm.gov
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT - B |
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = & ?J A
additional mining claims: Date = X
Check One. - Stamp x> A =
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ' 33’ > e
A Maintenance Fee Payment . = BY
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims S &
Q) Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished — !f“_%
AMC ; COUNTY RECORDER ;
Loe| NumBer | CLAMISITENAME | s f available) WP | RNG | SEC
A N 371668 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
oA 12 | 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
v] 13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N SE 29
71 14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
v| 15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
v 16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0805107 2N oE 29
/| 17 | 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
vl 18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N SE 20
V| 19 | 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
/| 20 373189 Toofie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Depart of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Receipt

2406112

Transaction #: 2481376
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2011

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

| REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

L1100 e ECEIVED

MAINT

2012/20 ik

2800.00

CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00 -

TOTAL:

$2,800.00

| - PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1| AMOUNT:|[2800.00

|lPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

|| RECEIVED:0s/16

/2011

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

| AUTH CODE:{[01666C

NAME ON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:|[01/2013

| SIGNATURE!

l REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.
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/0

“ 264075
364285
364344
3644677
3¢5 /0
37156
922G BPATE L)
SEL S T
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = % —
o .
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch o Z :r:ﬁ
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. < — o
. BLM : (@) > E]
City: Gilbert - State: AZ Zip: 85234 ) Date > 52
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp = 2 =50
O = m
E-mail address: danwelch59@yahoo.com e .o -
: > = 3
Signature: T M
Q Check hereifthisisa change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29 |
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 =_ $2800.00
Check No: 0 ) &. Init. C;A@—{ -
. . C\ .. >
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 2 |9 357 5
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
.az.blm.g

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

may be reproduced.

IRACINTO COMPUTE R ™ aug 2 6 2010



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
— i
- =
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM R — I
oas . . . h ;1] o o]
additional mining claims: Date ~ = b
Check One. _ Stamp R N i
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work L
A Maintenance Fee Payment g SF
O Notice of intent to Hold Mining Claims N > Mm
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished =z D, S
et ‘* 1]
=3 —— fnegd
AMC COUNTY RECORDER - C
UNE | \(MsEr | CLAMISITENAME | 5oy ovaiabie ™P | RNG | fdec
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Moliy Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15. 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 - 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 | 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Réceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ‘
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2193893
Phone:

Transaction #: 2263709 ENT R MR BT v
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2010 =N1ERED INTO Cuiey L
CUSTOMER:|[DANIEL WELCH S

492NFALCONDR |/ G
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US 6 201 ‘

Receipt

LINE|lry DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plizl\:gz TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |IMAINT FEE o
1 |[1.00[[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (20) -n/a- | 2800.00
' RECEIVED 2011
[ [ICASES: AMC364075/$2800.00 :

— TOTAL:| $2,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1| AMOUNT:|[2800.00 POSTMARKED:(IN/A
TYPE][CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:||08/18/2010

NAME:|lWELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
|GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146 AUTH CODE[01813C

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:[01/2013 |
| SIGNATURE:

DANIEL A WELCH

| REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder R/1R/2010



03A1303Y

=
ot
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ==
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch = 5
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. £ oy
BLM .,
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date = >
- Stamp ~i — -4
= - —H
= w3
—y N
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
il I Molly Marie 2005-0009680 N | o | 20
2 || 3e4289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N | %E | 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
il 4 L| 3446 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 L 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7[/ 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 =_ $2800.00
Check No: C C Init.
, LA 4
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: l4‘75' 727"
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM S =R |
additional mining claims: Date S
Check One. Stamp = g 1
2 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work S — =
A Maintenance Fee Payment » N ps
Q Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ESRE +5
0O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished e Db
pr.on L
AMC COUNTY RECORDER W oo
LINE | NuMBER CLAIM/SITENAME | paTA (If available) ™P | NG o SER
/ 11 Lanssa Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 L__372854 ‘ Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
| 18 | areess Molly Marie #13 2008-0895104 2N 9E 29
/ 14 | 372886 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2008-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 A 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
/ 17 ' |/ 300536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N - SE 20
{ 19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 , 2N 9E 30
\//éoL 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Depar&ent of the Interior

~ United States _ ‘
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1975724
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 2039691
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2009 ' _ _ _
CUSTOMER:|[DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US
LINE[ o] L oea] UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS /MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- I [
1 100 glf;légi}g}))ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONE TRE)20 wa- [2800.00
CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00 |
[ B - TOTAL:||  $2,800.00]
— PAYMENT INFORMATION —
[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
1 AMOUNT: |2800.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A
—_———1—_—— —————————————————————— —— —— e
TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: |08/12/2009
NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US .
CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146 AUTH CODE:||01281C

NAME ON

CARD:|[DANIEL. A WELCH

EXPIRES:][09/2010

| SIGNATURE:

|

REMARKS

|

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.




PMc 364075 A 3644067 Ame 312 8SY
364289 365 (09 2053 b
3eY 346 371568 373189
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = ? ‘1
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch M § >
= ~NT
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. > N w
BLM : D =T
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date % 2
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp ey _If o
2 = 3
o (w0
(.S m
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIWSITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
p 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
v 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 . 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims: 20  x$125=_g2500.00 _
Check No: (© 0 Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: L75 005, /
A"z°gz‘ j“t‘ Office For BLM Use Only
NEENTERED INTO COMPUTER
3 Form: MCF112
0 2008 ()g Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
Qo
- 8 T
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = Z F
additional mining claims: Date X & =
Check One. Stamp Z o~ b8
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > © 'E
A Maintenance Fee Payment = > fm
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims G
0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished z . — 1
£n O
AMC COUNTY RECORDER N aem
No. | NUMBER | CLAIMISITENAME | o o e WP | RNG | SEC
1 371568 Molly Marie #11 2008-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 20
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2008-0895104 2N SE 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N QE 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2008-0895108 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-089510/ 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2008-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0984277 2N SE 30
JUL 8¢ g
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



- United States Depamsent of the Interior _
» Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1750051
Phone: (602) 417-9200 |

Transaction #: 1807281
Date of Transaction: 07/29/2008

. CUSTOMER:[[DANIEL A WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234

X DESCRIPTiON

llcASES: AMC364075/$2500 00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
AMOUNT $2,500.00 POSTMARKED N/A
E:|[CREDIT CARD “RECEIVED{[o 7/29/2008 |

NAME WELCH, DANIEL A
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
|
|
|
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = s
= o S
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch 3 s '
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. - <2 ,
BLM ~2 N s
City: Higley  State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date 5 - B t
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp 2 g Mg
= _
E-mail address: danwelch59@yahoo.com = & I
Signature: = AR
Q Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLARGSITE BNE DATA (If available) TP || BNG: | SEC
4 - | 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
o, | 384289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Moly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 - 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 - 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 | 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 N | o 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 18 x $125 = $2250.00
CheckNo:_ CC mit. FAYS
. v — ,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: /45 %25
QV"\'/?:: gnt?teosfﬁce For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.g

VERIFIED
0CT 10 200770

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
ap
. , - = 0
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ) = <
additional mining claims: Dite - 1.
Check One. Stamp = & L=
(  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > ) e
X  Maintenance Fee Payment e g <
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims 2 T T
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished - . =5
=z N “n
pe —
AMC COUNTY RECORDER g <
l;\llh(l)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG of SEC
1 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
2 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 N 9E 29
3 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
4 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
5 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
6 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
7 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
8 | 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30

Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Réceipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Page 1 of |

Receipt

No: 1553625

Transaction #: 1605179
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2007

CUSTOMER:|[DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY,AZ 85234

LINE|hy DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00
CASES: AMC364075/52250.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

MAINT 2008

(18) -n/a -

2250.00

L

TOTAL:|| $2,250.00

I PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management".

1 AMOUNT?|[$2,250.00

|IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:[08/27/2007

|
|
I
|

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY AZ 85234

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

|l AUTH CODE][02759C |

NAME ON

CARD: DANIEL A WELCH

| EXPIRES:[|09/30/2010

| SIGNATURE||

[ REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

8/27/2007



Anc 31 56

AMC 65109
AMC 26447
— MC 364 34,
AMC 371285 rrimcé?;e)é\ 239
AMe, 22 & Ame meagng
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =
Claimant Name: !2&44 ggﬁQ d i ‘:g g ’:;
Address: [4 ™ . . o 5 g i>:,
City: 2 State: 42 _ zip: $Ie3L Date = i oy i
Telephone: - = ’ , Stamp > @ Ef(i‘
E-mail addre ' @) ) .Com § U g’g'
Signature:&ﬁm i: : 3
O Check here if this is a change of address. < 2*1
B’gf I Wit CLAIM/SITE NAME I ggT“AN(TfYa'\fjggeR)DER | WP | Rne ! SEC
1+ 1244907 goriy mae 2905 - 0009480 |7 0]a05 29
IL ’?6‘42@6’) lM@cLY Al g ﬁZJ?ooé*o/'%éilZ ’ZN Qe |79
ﬁ 264 2490 I/xwwl MAUE 23 IZOoé\OlZégo‘f N |9¢  |243)
l« [36430¢ MO 14,62 oo 0704223 |zn oz |44
s 364 967 IMocL\/M/%Z 5 beos 0204224 e [gg 74
& 364469 lf‘lmcl_‘/ﬂyﬂflﬁ “4 w9 ~0204225 iZ/V 9E |30
Iz 345 /09 ]Moctm/lﬂfﬁ "7 Leos- 030701 | 2w Jae 30
E 369110 IM@LWM%E“S ecos "0302 012 |20 [qf %0
0o 1265001 |y A" oot 0302013 [ |ag 29 |
5 L mouN mARE“10 7oy 0506935 ey ]ag Jra

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

WwWw.az blm gov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Minera| Resources and

No. of Claims: /6
Check No: C('/ Init,

Receipt No.: 3 qu/

uor BLM Use Only

U

x$125 = 22.:?1)
J

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing

additional mining claims:
Check One.

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

G Maintenance Fee Payment

 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

[
v g -
BLM 3 x
m e
Date > [ >
Stamp > ' MNm
< wnoO
» QO ~™M
= >
= ]
U mg
; = :0
e g

COUNTY RECORDER TWP RNG SEC

UNE | nOwBER |  CLAIMSITE NAME DATA (If available)
371568 |moct N many £/ Ze06-05%63%490 | 200 |96 |79
£ 151280 Moty padlE * (3 [2006-0895 103 | 200 9F |29
5 BI2945 ol mdrg 2 13 226 - 08104 |20 |a¢ | =
9 Br295¢ Mol MARE # 1Y 7006~ 0995 105 |20 94é |29
5 312057 lyeiimanis £ 15 2006-0895/06 |20 |qf  |w9
6137280 lmourmAlE “ (f, et -0895 /07 | 2 e |z9
1 371569 | yoouig 4 206 -0835369 |20 |9 |30
8 13189 | oot #2 2906-0964217 |20, |9¢ [0

This form is available from the Arizona Department of

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Re ¥/iy]o¢



Receipt Page 1 of |
United States Department of the Interior ,
Bureau of Land Management eoeipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1329944
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 1374957
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2006
CUSTOMER:|[DAN WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY,AZ 85236
LINE ' UNIT
4 QTY ’ DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT - a- 2250.00
" IRECEIVED (455) 2007/18 :
CASES: AMC364075/$2250.00

L

TOTAL:|  52,250.00)

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

=

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of La

nd Management",

1 AMOUNT:[$2,250.00

_[[POSTMARKED [N/ :ll

TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD

[ RECEIVED][08/08/2006 ]

NAME:|(WELCH, DAN
492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY AZ 85236

[ CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX5143

[ AutH CODE:][008951

[ NAMEON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH

[ EXPIRES:][03/31/2009

SIGNATURE:|[

his REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a baper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15. .5/30/2019

Box Number= AZ15102

OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC373189-AMC373189

5 Miscellaneous

| |II||I| ||I||| |||I "l" |||||| Il |I|| AZ15102-1 AMC373189-AMC373583
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 ., 5/30/2019

00 AR A
Box Number= AZ15102

Claim Begin-End: AMC373189-AMC373189

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

UNWIINNIIAN  az1s102+  Amcsrstso-aucarasss



STATUS: I )
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY_“~/Z)/{
GEO CHECKED BY

LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC &ﬁ ,7 2’)/ 5/4? THROUGH AMC

#__/ LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = s S0 -
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $_ S
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125= $ LA
" MILL SITE OVERAGE $
4 TUNNELSITE ~ SHORTAGE $
OTHER FEES $ .
TOTAL AP/ ONN <
OVER-THE-COUNTER [ MAIL[ ] TIMELY FILED: YES MO [ ] DP“[ s
- / 7 g%
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 4/ ROZ Sch q A4 50 -
T R SEC__/ 7
T R SEC
T R SEC

/Z/"/_”/
BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [v]__/ ﬁlﬂzlé SUBJ TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NOJ[ ]

WILDERNESS AREA:  NO [ /YES [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER[ ] N/AT[ ]
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES[ INO[ IN/A[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/AT ]

STATUS; VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID[ ] PRIVATE MINERALS [ 1
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] OTHER [ ]

CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE CLAIM(S) MAY BE
VOID OR VOIDABLE. Claimant Signature:

COMMENTS:

FINAL ADJUDICATIONFR - 32| -7




é%UE_§Eu5%T
5215 S, DEBORAH DK,
TEMPE AT B5083-2319

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe | COT(£ 2 BLM = T
Date E [ .__.Z)
lode mining claim has been located | stamp = S I
_ Mmoo O
by 0/1 VE 5E1/(5£i£ [ whose current mailing = e ;rﬂ
" v >< ;<
address is {Z /5 50 DE BO{AH Dﬂ. > U cSrCrJ]
N+ .
)
m

TEMPE AZ 85285 —2319 | =
The general course of this claim is /l/ ZOO M/ and it is situated in /‘7/4%1(:5? A

County, Arizona. This claim is Z Lfé O feet in length and 5({; 2 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /30 feetin a

4 O - - Lo
A/ZO M/ direction to the /Ud)zi H end line and 75 0 feetin a 5 ZO é direction to the

ﬁi? U f’( end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5 O , Township Z—

/\/ , Range i E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
/ .
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) /VV\/ /2556 Zq, TZ/\/AQIE

NEfsEc 30 T2NRIE _se /43¢ /9 T2/ £9E

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows;_ 74E. CEATER OF THE CLAIM 15 APPROX Mgt
5125 FEET LS T OF THE SufERsTITion i DERNESS Bownw AR Y ApD
D00 FEET S0uTH pF THE poRTHERY BOUrDARY of SECTHO 3D
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /. /- !\_Cﬁday of APRIL 2006

LOCATOR () DANIE L A wblCH &+ DAVE SEUBERT

tucl .m/ﬂg//x‘h'@nrﬁ W Form MCF100

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

b8 1ELEINY



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

“——— 1mile —»
sECTION 19

SECTION
- 2 e
o = <
T & -
“f;},l)
g O RO
z L Zo
o< TN
. U mim
....................................... NSRRURPCARE .. R c .. W
= -
N ()
(@e) M

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A

#
1. The above map depicts the 7@0 T/f/ Z mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

/Q, Zﬁ 30 , Township Z /\/ , Range ____Q __E
M AQ lCUPA County, Arizona.
PvC PPE  wHiTE

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MARICOPA COUNTY
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STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL MITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
rESmeY omon W STV
TUET WO | T R [ WEDwSon

£OR_ORDERS AFFECTING DXSPOSAL OR USE OF
UNOENTFED LANDS W THORAWN FOR QLASSIICATION,

MNRALS WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBKIC PURFOSES,

REFER 70 INOEX OF WSTYLLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
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tcoladon

tcoladon

ElMc_geo_report.bqy
@©07/19/06 11:37 AM




RUN TIME: 01:19 PM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/19/2

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 ¢

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

Systemid =CR

Admin State = AZ
. Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 0020N 0090E

Section =019, 029, 030

Mtrs =

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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